New Equipment

MAKE

BOBCAT
BOBCAT
BOBCAT
BOBCAT
BOBCAT
BOBCAT
BOBCAT
BOBCAT
BOBCAT
BOBCAT
BOBCAT
BOBCAT
BOBCAT
BOBCAT
BOBCAT
BOBCAT
BOBCAT
BOBCAT
BOBCAT
CLARK
DEVELON
DEVELON
DEVELON
DEVELON
DEVELON
DEVELON
DEVELON
DEVELON
DEVELON
DEVELON
DEVELON
DEVELON
DEVELON
DEVELON
DEVELON
DEVELON
DEVELON
DEVELON
DEVELON
DEVELON
DEVELON
DEVELON
DEVELON
DEVELON
DEVELON
DEVELON

MODEL

CT1021 SUB-COMPACT TRACTOR
CT1021 SUB-COMPACT TRACTOR
CT1021 SUB-COMPACT TRACTOR
CT1021 SUB-COMPACT TRACTOR
CT1025 SUB-COMPACT TRACTOR
CT2025 COMPACT TRACTOR
CT2035 COMPACT TRACTOR
CT4045 COMPACT TRACTOR

E145 CRAWLER EXCAVATOR

E351 MINI EXCAVATOR

E42 MINI EXCAVATOR

L23 SMALL ARTICULATED LOADER
L28 SMALL ARTICULATED LOADER
L28 SMALL ARTICULATED LOADER
L28 SMALL ARTICULATED LOADER
S76 SKID-STEER LOADER

WB700 WALK-BEHIND MOWER
ZT3500 ZERO-TURN MOWER
ZT6000 ZERO-TURN MOWER

C20 CUSHION ELECTRIC FORKLIFT
DD100 DOZER

DL280-7 WHEEL LOADER

DL420-7 WHEEL LOADER

DL420-7 WHEEL LOADER

DL550-7 WHEEL LOADER

DL580-7 WHEEL LOADER

DTL35 COMPACT TRACK LOADER
DTL35 COMPACT TRACK LOADER
DX100W-7 WHEELED EXCAVATOR
DX140LCR-7 CRAWLER EXCAVATOR
DX140LCR-7 CRAWLER EXCAVATOR
DX140LCR-7 CRAWLER EXCAVATOR
DX140W-7 WHEELED EXCAVATOR
DX17Z-7H MINI EXCAVATOR

DX190W-7 WHEELED EXCAVATOR W/ Ré Rototilt

DX235LCR-5 EXCAVATOR
DX27Z-7 MINI EXCAVATOR
DX27Z-7 MINI EXCAVATOR
DX27Z-7 MINI EXCAVATOR
DX300LC-5K US20 EXCAVATOR
DX300LC-5K US20 EXCAVATOR
DX300LC-5K US20 EXCAVATOR
DX300LC-5K US20 EXCAVATOR
DX300LL-5 W/ POWER GRAP
DX350LC-7 CRAWLER EXCAVATOR
DX35Z-7 MINI EXCAVATOR

FLEET NO.

EQ140945
EQ242244
EQ242225
EQ300654
EQ300253
EQ242235
EQ242243
EQ300709
EQ300603
EQ300409
EQ242247
EQ301065
EQ140961
EQ140959
EQ300215
EQ242234
EQ242248
EQ229955
EQ300253
EQ242271
EQ300215
EQ242230
EQ242263
EQ300654
EQ242226
EQ301193
EQ301065

SALE
PRICE

$26,000
$26,000
$26,000
$26,000
$28,700
$37,000
$45,700
$56,600
$331,700
$110,800
$100,900
$70,000
$80,100
$80,100
$80,100
$116,600
$9,800
$12,400
$16,800
$43,000
$216,800
$319,000
$529,000
$529,000
$665,000
$735,000
$137,900
$137,900
$249,000
$255,000
$287,900
$278,000
$289,900
$56,900
$289,000
$316,900
$67,900
$69,900
$59,900
$356,800
$364,500
$319,500
$249,900
$595,000
$439,000
$82,500

UP TO CASH
REBATES

$8,100
$8,100
$8,100
$8,100
$7,100
$9.,400
$14,000
$17,000
$52,000
$27,700
$22,800
$13,000
$15,000
$15,000
$15,000
$29,000
$1,400
$2,400
$2,800

$10,800
$12,100
$19,500
$19,500
$23,600
$23,600

$8,100

$8,100
$12,100
$12,100
$12,100
$12,100
$12,100

$4,000

$13,500
$5,400
$5,400
$5,400
$16,200

$19,500
$18,200
$5,400



DEVELON
DEVELON
DEVELON
DEVELON
DEVELON
DEVELON
DEVELON
DEVELON
DEVELON
DEVELON
DOOSAN
DOOSAN
DOOSAN
JCB

JCB

JCB

JCB

JCB

JCB

JCB

JCB

JCB

DX42-7 MINI EXCAVATOR

DX42-7 MINI EXCAVATOR

DX42-7 MINI EXCAVATOR w/ R2 Rototilt
DX490LC-7 CRAWLER EXCAVATOR
DX50Z-7 MINI EXCAVATOR

DX55R-7 MINI EXCAVATOR

DX55R-7 MINI EXCAVATOR w/R2 Rototilt
DX62R-7 MINI EXCAVATOR

DX62R-7 MINI EXCAVATOR

DX89R-7 MINI EXCAVATOR

GC355-9 IC CUSHION FORKLIFT
D20S PNEUMATIC FORKLIFT

BC18S CUSHION ELECTRIC FORKLIFT
1CX BACKHOE LOADER

360 CRAWLER EXCAVATOR

300T COMPACT TRACK LOADER
35Z-1 MINI EXCAVATOR

3CX BACKHOE LOADER

3CX BACKHOE LOADER

409 WHEEL LOADER

427 WHEEL LOADER

66 40E ELECTRIC TELETRUK

Used Equipment

MAKE

AXIOM
AXIOM
BENDI
BOBCAT
BOBCAT
BOBCAT
BOBCAT
BOBCAT
BOBCAT
BOBCAT
BOBCAT
BOBCAT
BOBCAT
BOBCAT
BOBCAT
BOBCAT
BOBCAT
CATERPILLAR
CLARK
CLARK
CLARK
CLARK

YEAR

2001
2017
2018
2023
2019
2018
2018

2018

2022
2017

2014
2016
2023
2013
2014
2015
2016

MODEL

DLT-4C LIGHT TOWER

DLT-4C LIGHT TOWER

B35 NARROW AISLE FORKLIFT
3400 UTILITY VEHICLE

5600 TOOLCAT

CT5545 COMPACT TRACTOR
E50 MINI EXCAVATOR

S570 SKID-STEER LOADER

$570 SKID-STEER LOADER

S66 SKID-STEER LOADER

T450 COMPACT TRACK LOADER
T450 COMPACT TRACK LOADER
T450 COMPACT TRACK LOADER
T590 COMPACT TRACK LOADER
T64 COMPACT TRACK LOADER
T650 COMPACT TRACK LOADER
T740 COMPACT TRACK LOADER
301.7 COMPACT EXCAVATOR
C25 IC-PNEUMATIC FORKLIFT
C30 IC-PNEUMATIC FORKLIFT
C30 IC-PNEUMATIC FORKLIFT
C35 IC-PNEUMATIC FORKLIFT

EQ242224
EQ242222
EQ300603
EQ242260
EQ242245
EQ302242
EQ242245
EQ301193
EQ301192
EQ140964
EQ141000
EQ140980
EQ140973
EQ140753
EQ300855
EQ140770
EQ140752
EQ140758
EQ140757
EQ140745
EQ140768
EQ140766

FLEET NO.

EQ160079
EQ160078
EQ150133
EQ250202
EQ250180
EQ260326
EQ300216
EQ250187
EQ160128
EQ228622
EQ250192
EQ160145
EQ124456
EQ160126
EQ228712
EQ250184
EQ250200
EQ301660
EQ150149
EQ150227
EQ150150
EQ160325

$102,300

$97,300
$132,000
$719,000
$113,900
$129,000
$152,900
$149,900
$149,900
$168,000

$65,000

$47,000

$42,500

$97,000
$335,000
$115,000

$87,000
$175,000
$208,000
$135,000
$230,000
$132,000

HOURS

2

1
142
193
2003
245
392
1357
1053
287
914
925
162
1382
1322
3185
2208
250
4365
7296
1963
1763

$8,100
$8,100
$8,100
$23,600
$6,700
$6,700
$6,700
$6,700
$6,700
$6,700

SALE PRICE

$23,000
$23,000
$40,000
$15,000
$55,000
$36,000
$82,000
$38,000
$40,000
$57,000
$43,800
$43,300
$60,700
$42,000
$52,000
$43,300
$48,000
$45,400
$22,000
$14,700
$25,500
$25,600



CLARK
CLARK
CLARK
CLARK
CLARK
CLARK

DITCH WITCH
DITCH WITCH
DOOSAN
DOOSAN
DOOSAN
DOOSAN
DOOSAN
DOOSAN
DOOSAN
DOOSAN
DOOSAN
DOOSAN
DOOSAN
DOOSAN
JOHN DEERE
KUBOTA
LINDE

LINDE

LINDE

LINDE

LINDE

LINDE

LINDE

LINDE

LINDE

LINDE

LINDE

LINDE

LINDE

LINDE
TERBERG
VERMEER
VERMEER
VERMEER
VERMEER
VERMEER
VERMEER
VOLVO
WACKER NEUSON
WACKER NEUSON
WACKER NEUSON
WACKER NEUSON

2015
2015
2015
2017
2019
2022

2022
2016
2023
2015
2007
2023
2007
2022
2022
2015
2019
2015
2019

2018
2010
2009
2019
2014
2010
2008
2017
2018
2015
2015
2015
2017
2017
2008

2019
2020

2007
2023
2023
2023

C35 IC-PNEUMATIC FORKLIFT

C35 IC-PNEUMATIC FORKLIFT

C50 IC-PNEUMATIC FORKLIFT

C70 IC-PNEUMATIC FORKLIFT

S$25 IC-PNEUMATIC FORKLIFT

$25 IC-PNEUMATIC FORKLIFT
SK650 MINI SKID-STEER LOADER
SK750 MINI SKID-STEER LOADER
DX190W-7 WHEELED EXCAVATOR
DX235LCR-5 CRAWLER EXCAVATOR
DX27Z-7 MINI EXCAVATOR

G25N-7 IC PNEUMATIC FORKLIFT
G25N-7 IC PNEUMATIC FORKLIFT
G30 IC-PNEUMATIC FORKLIFT

G30 IC-PNEUMATIC FORKLIFT

G30 IC-PNEUMATIC FORKLIFT

G30 IC-PNEUMATIC FORKLIFT

G30 IC-PNEUMATIC FORKLIFT

G30 IC-PNEUMATIC FORKLIFT
G35-7 IC-PNEUMATIC FORKLIFT
844K-1Il WHEEL LOADER

SVL75-2 COMPACT TRACK LOADER
H25 IC-PNEUMATIC FORKLIFT 3STG
H30T IC-PNEUMATIC FORKLIFT
H30T IC-PNEUMATIC FORKLIFT
H30T IC-PNEUMATIC FORKLIFT
H30T IC-PNEUMATIC FORKLIFT

H45 IC-PNEUMATIC FORKLIFT

H50 IC-PNEUMATIC FORKLIFT

H50 IC-PNEUMATIC FORKLIFT

H50 IC-PNEUMATIC FORKLIFT

H50 IC-PNEUMATIC FORKLIFT

H50 IC-PNEUMATIC FORKLIFT

H50 IC-PNEUMATIC FORKLIFT
HT25T COUNTERBLANCE FORKLIFT
HT25T COUNTERBLANCE FORKLIFT
YT182 YARD TRACTOR

ATX720 SMALL ARTICULATED LOADER
BC1000XL BRUSH CHIPPER
BC1000XL BRUSH CHIPPER
BC1200XL BRUSH CHIPPER
BC600XL BRUSH CHIPPER

SPX25 VIBRATORY PLOW/TRENCHER
L110E WHEEL LOADER

ET42 EXCAVATOR MINI EXCAVATOR
EZ36 ZERO-TAIL EXCAVATOR

EZ36 ZERO-TAIL EXCAVATOR

EZ50 ZERO-TAIL EXCAVATOR

EQ160324
EQ150229
EQ150233
EQ150234
EQ150238
EQ131986
EQ301658
EQ250225
EQ250233
EQ229835
EQ250228
EQ160208
EQ150219
EQ160244
EQ150221
EQ150177
EQ150176
EQ150169
EQ127600
EQ160211
EQ250089
EQ250136
EQ150195
EQ160299
EQ150198
EQ150197
EQ150193
EQ160309
EQ160310
EQ160306
EQ150204
EQ150203
EQ150202
EQ150201
EQ150148
EQ150147
EQ150295
EQ250091
EQ211721
EQ211636
EQ210947
EQ250094
EQ240993
EQ301026
EQ300684
EQ300681
EQ300679
EQ300686

1371
2280
4345
2500
1629
11
1232
1074
1361
5281
315
3052
5384
200
4878
288
1081
4161
2536
4444
9327
2792
5345
9231
13559
6189
11415
9405
8888
11352
17167
15616
12056
14267
1161
5584
1000
156
2743
897
1173
6896
75
14073
621
576
323
1006

$23,700
$21,000
$22,000
$85,300
$25,000
$55,000
$23,700
$25,400
$270,000
$126,000
$59,000
$15,000
$15,300
$40,000
$18,500
$47,500
$43,300
$22,000
$31,100
$20,000
$245,000
$44,000
$33,200
$15,300
$15,500
$42,000
$21,000
$26,600
$22,900
$32,500
$29,000
$29,000
$27,500
$20,000
$25,400
$47,200
$40,000
$48,000
$20,000
$42,000
$60,000
$12,000
$35,000
$50,000
$77,700
$59,000
$62,000
$76,900



